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Nilfisk SC2000 Scrubber Dryer

Micro ride on scrubber dryer
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e OQutstanding performance, high
productivity

e Compact and ergonomic design

e Ecoflex system

e 30kg brush pressure

e Powerful brush motor

The Nilfisk SC2000 is a micro ride on scrubber dryer that is the ideal solution for mid sized area
cleaning such as hospitals, schools, offices, hotels and restaurants. Its brush pressure of 30kg
combined with a 70 litre water/recovery tank and up to 4 hours operation time makes this machine
highly productive.

The SC2000 produces excellent cleaning results due to its effective use of water and detergent. The
water and solution flow rate is determined by the speed of the machine, optimising overall
consumption of water and chemicals.

The machine has sustainable qualities with its Ecoflex system that has flexible detergent settings and
water only cleaning options and a self-adjusting brush speed that changes according to the floor type
and application, reducing energy consumption.



Technical data: Nilfisk SC2000 Scrubber Dryer

Features:

Vacuum (kPa)

Voltage (V)

Max speed (km/h)

Brush speed (rpm)

Solution/recovery tank (l)

Brush pressure (kg)

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm)

Max climbing rate (%)

Productivity rate theoretical/actual (m2/h)

Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)

Brush/pad diameter (mm)

Squeegee width (mm)

Water flow (I/m)

Vacuum motor power (W)

Max running time

Brush motor (W)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Weight (Kg)

SC2000 53 B

9.8

24

155

70/70

15/30

180

3180/2230

68/62 +3

530/508

720

0.75/1.5/3.0

310

4 Hours

450

1270 x 550 x 1020

152



Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577 e 7~

For advice and best prices on cleaning CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

equipment to buy, lease or hire.



	Nilfisk SC2000 Scrubber Dryer
	Micro ride on scrubber dryer
	Technical data: Nilfisk SC2000 Scrubber Dryer

