

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Nilfisk SC2000 Scrubber Dryer

Micro ride on scrubber dryer



- Outstanding performance, high productivity
- Compact and ergonomic design
- Ecoflex system
- 30kg brush pressure
- Powerful brush motor

The Nilfisk SC2000 is a micro ride on scrubber dryer that is the ideal solution for mid sized area cleaning such as hospitals, schools, offices, hotels and restaurants. Its brush pressure of 30kg combined with a 70 litre water/recovery tank and up to 4 hours operation time makes this machine highly productive.

The SC2000 produces excellent cleaning results due to its effective use of water and detergent. The water and solution flow rate is determined by the speed of the machine, optimising overall consumption of water and chemicals.

The machine has sustainable qualities with its Ecoflex system that has flexible detergent settings and water only cleaning options and a self-adjusting brush speed that changes according to the floor type and application, reducing energy consumption.

Technical data: Nilfisk SC2000 Scrubber Dryer

Features: SC2000 53 B

Vacuum (kPa)	9.8
Voltage (V)	24
Max speed (km/h)	6
Brush speed (rpm)	155
Solution/recovery tank (I)	70/70
Brush pressure (kg)	15/30
Min. turn-around aisle width (cm)	180
Max climbing rate (%)	2
Productivity rate theoretical/actual (m2/h)	3180/2230
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)	68/62 ±3
Brush/pad diameter (mm)	530/508
Squeegee width (mm)	720
Water flow (I/m)	0.75/1.5/3.0
Vacuum motor power (W)	310
Max running time	4 Hours
Brush motor (W)	450
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	1270 x 550 x 1020
Weight (Kg)	152

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

